
SOUTHEASTERN  MATCH PLAY
DIVISION 4 -- BOYS

BOWLER'S  #1 BONUS #2 BONUS #3 BONUS #4 BONUS #5 BONUS POSITION BONUS GRAND

NAME Total Pins POINTS POINTS POINTS POINTS POINTS ROUND POINTS TOTAL

1 Aaron Ruiz 715 254 0 269 30 263 30 273 30 257 30 183 2334

2 Chase Smith 740 221 30 214 30 203 0 214 30 238 30 247 30 2227

3 Johnny Williams 685 210 30 211 0 217 0 194 30 254 0 237 30 2098

4 Jonathan Taylor 710 267 30 201 30 258 30 184 0 184 0 202 2096

5 Troy Culbertson 725 220 0 236 0 204 0 179 0 193 30 181 1968

6 Ronnie Claridy 704 180 0 152 0 222 30 199 0 171 0 199 30 1887

DIVISION 4 -- GIRLS

BOWLER'S  #1 BONUS #2 BONUS #3 BONUS #4 BONUS #5 BONUS POSITION BONUS GRAND

NAME Total Pins POINTS POINTS POINTS POINTS POINTS ROUND POINTS TOTAL

1 Dani Chaffin 631 207 30 203 30 165 0 236 30 222 30 224 30 2038

2 Crystal Land 682 159 0 181 30 201 30 208 30 257 30 163 1971

3 Sam Gomes 627 201 30 171 0 198 0 204 30 212 30 136 1839

4 McKayla Risley 601 153 0 171 30 168 15 161 0 203 0 214 30 1746

5 Laurel Everett 591 174 30 180 0 168 15 159 0 187 0 166 30 1700

6 Megan McReynolds 601 139 0 159 0 218 30 149 0 169 0 146 1611

Scratch Singles Finals 02/19/2012
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SOUTHEASTERN MATCH PLAY
DIVISION 4 -- BOYS

BOWLER'S  #1 BONUS #2 BONUS #3 BONUS #4 BONUS #5 BONUS POSITION BONUS HDCP GRAND

NAME Total Pins POINTS POINTS POINTS POINTS POINTS ROUND POINTS TOTAL

1 Joey Phinney 722 286 30 220 0 223 30 268 30 216 30 203 15 2273

2 James Brumley 707 221 30 230 0 216 0 207 30 224 30 255 30 2180

3 Chase Perry 711 236 0 232 30 230 0 206 30 227 0 203 15 2120

4 Clayton Mayfield 681 219 30 232 30 231 30 201 0 201 0 241 0 2096

5 Ricker Hart 686 203 0 196 0 262 30 196 0 207 0 196 30 2006

6 Justin Shull 707 179 0 206 30 201 0 207 0 229 30 178 0 1967

DIVISION 4 -- GIRLS

BOWLER'S  #1 BONUS #2 BONUS #3 BONUS #4 BONUS #5 BONUS POSITION BONUS HDCP GRAND

NAME Total Pins POINTS POINTS POINTS POINTS POINTS ROUND POINTS TOTAL

1 Alicia Vance 626 226 30 204 30 228 30 205 0 207 30 252 30 2098

2 Sarah Sanes 689 303 30 185 0 205 0 206 30 211 0 220 0 2079

3 Katelyn Gallagher 688 206 0 177 30 183 0 197 30 187 0 202 30 1930

4 Kelly Maynard 663 219 0 171 0 224 30 228 30 170 0 170 0 1905

5 Jodi Chambers 626 174 30 147 0 202 30 175 0 218 30 193 30 1855

6 Danielle Young 616 164 0 193 30 184 0 184 0 198 30 181 0 1780

Handicap Singles Finals 02/19/2012
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2012 Southeastern Youth Challenge

Smyrna Bowling Center

Standings - Boys Scratch
BOYS DIVISION GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 TOTAL PINS

1 Chase Smith 191 280 269 740

2 Troy Culbertson 224 256 245 725

3 Aaron Ruiz 227 213 275 715

4 Jonathan Taylor 183 228 299 710

5 Ronnie Claridy 207 229 268 704

6 Johnny Williams 182 246 257 685

7 Jake Wolfe 244 183 237 664

8 Travis Beam 204 247 213 664

9 Austin Harrington 259 173 204 636

10 Wes Conatser 195 212 222 629

11 Jackson Mills 213 204 211 628

12 Justin Northcutt 226 195 203 624

13 Michael Johns 237 243 143 623

14 Will Fraser 211 175 223 609

15 Kyle Hubbuch 174 204 220 598

16 Zachery McClure 173 200 224 597

17 Andrew Lawrence 222 167 208 597

18 Jacob Bushey 158 212 223 593

19 John Petty 200 184 201 585

20 Spencer Harp 201 155 227 583

21 Nicholas Sheets 213 189 180 582

22 Andre Rucker 166 191 222 579

23 Thomas Egler 168 215 193 576

24 Kyle Hunt 192 214 169 575

25 Braden Sloan 192 164 212 568

26 Kyle Graves 177 191 191 559

27 Kyle Dotson 198 166 181 545

28 Bryan Crigger 153 202 174 529

29 Timmy Keyser 169 182 169 520

30 Andrew Temke 143 180 177 500

31 Jordan Mills 114 145 138 397

32 Chase Smith 214 225 244 683

33 Chase Smith 215 224 235 674

34 Jonathan Taylor 215 226 203 644

35 Johnny Williams 203 228 191 622

36 Aaron Ruiz 184 245 188 617

37 Johnny Williams 208 182 210 600

38 Austin Harrington 224 209 167 600

39 Michael Johns 202 136 245 583

40 Andrew Lawrence 195 192 190 577

41 Nicholas Sheets 188 187 196 571

42 Justin Northcutt 179 188 203 570

43 Will Fraser 205 181 173 559

44 Zach McClure 173 190 196 559

45 Michael Johns 161 180 216 557

46 Zach McClure 188 187 178 553

47 Ronnie Claridy 188 175 189 552

48 Jacob Bushey 207 175 165 547

49 John Petty 183 133 227 543
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2012 Southeastern Youth Challenge

Smyrna Bowling Center

Standings - Boys Scratch
50 Michael Johns 199 158 179 536

51 Zachery McClure 213 180 139 532

52 Nicholas Sheets 202 157 163 522

53 Kyle Dotson 147 171 193 511

54 Andre Rucker 128 203 174 505

55 Troy Culbertson 158 135 197 490

56 Zach McClure 151 141 179 471

57 Andrew Temke 178 176 109 463

58 Timmy Keyser 167 136 122 425

59 0

60 0

61 0

62 0

63 0

64 0

65 0

66 0

67 0

68 0

69 0

70 0

71 0

72 0

73 0

74 0

75 0

2012 Southeastern Youth Challenge 
            smyrnabowling.com



2012 Southeastern Youth Challenge

Smyrna Bowling Center

Standings - Girls Scratch
GIRLS  DIVISION GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 TOTAL PINS

1 Crystal Land 256 211 215 682

2 Dani Chaffin 194 225 212 631

3 Sam Gomes 236 169 222 627

4 McKayla Risley 211 183 207 601

5 Megan McReynolds 201 232 168 601

6 Laurel Everett 213 205 173 591

7 Mekaila McReynolds 200 226 151 577

8 Jenn Fitzgibbons 182 192 195 569

9 Miranda Mott 222 174 169 565

10 Shannon Smith 181 211 168 560

11 Kelsey Latta 159 185 213 557

12 Brittany Sisco 192 196 168 556

13 Lauren D'ordine 175 163 202 540

14 Rachael Long 166 194 178 538

15 Mallory Stanley 137 207 181 525

16 Amron Forsythe 147 176 172 495

17 Cortni Marker 147 169 166 482

18 Kara Crowe 257 190 277 724

19 McKayla Risley 169 208 197 574

20 Crystal Land 161 213 178 552

21 McKayla Risley 184 191 157 532

22 Shannon Smith 171 187 171 529

23 Brittany Sisco 138 184 175 497

24 Brittany Sisco 160 154 169 483

25 0
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2012 Southeastern Youth Challenge

Smyrna Bowling Center

Standings - Boys Handicap
BOYS HDCP DIVISION GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 HDCP TOTAL PINS

1 Joey Phinney 191 213 216 102 722

2 Chase Perry 227 187 201 96 711

3 James Brumley 237 173 213 84 707

4 Justin Shull 176 195 210 126 707

5 Ricker Hart 118 135 163 270 686

6 Clayton Mayfield 172 164 186 159 681

7 Kyle Willoughby 145 151 151 210 657

8 John Roberta 155 137 244 120 656

9 Joshua Meeke 157 171 188 132 648

10 Jackson Mills 161 179 245 63 648

11 Drake Tyler 171 181 211 69 632

12 Thomas Chenault 137 132 133 228 630

13 Chase Petty 153 216 175 72 616

14 Zach Barrett 143 142 201 126 612

15 Blake McReynolds 109 82 103 318 612

16 Aaron Jedlicki 188 139 183 99 609

17 Luke Mitchell 167 146 151 144 608

18 Jerry Gomes 161 140 174 120 595

19 Will Jedlicki 134 112 140 198 584

20 Zachary Elrod 137 167 159 111 574

21 Braydon Paul 175 168 135 84 562

22 Dakota Brown 138 153 169 102 562

23 Joshua Morgan 85 72 61 324 542

24 Josh Jedlicki 119 149 144 120 532

25 Codi Purdy 114 154 101 156 525

26 Chase Perry 190 164 199 96 649

27 James Brumley 163 204 161 84 612

28 Chase Perry 149 233 132 96 610

29 Thomas Chenault 107 127 139 228 601

30 Thomas Chenault 119 147 100 228 594

31 Chase Perry 179 145 148 96 568

32 Thomas Chenault 131 89 118 228 566

33 Justin Shull 137 131 140 126 534

34 Joshua Morgan 63 65 70 324 522

35 0
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2012 Southeastern Youth Challenge

Smyrna Bowling Center

Standings - Girls Handicap
GIRLS HDCP DIVISION GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 HDCP TOTAL PINS

1 Sarah Sanes 186 178 187 138 689

2 Katelyn Gallagher 193 183 195 117 688

3 Kelly Maynard 157 256 127 123 663

4 Alicia Vance 180 182 186 78 626

5 Jodi Chambers 175 160 180 111 626

6 Danielle Young 155 149 153 159 616

7 Christy Perry 154 173 162 114 603

8 Erica Atwood 145 116 182 153 596

9 Samantha Boudreaux 122 115 109 249 595

10 Ashlyn Barkdull 119 196 136 141 592

11 McKaila McReynolds 154 204 137 93 588

12 Kierstyn Tyler 86 91 110 297 584

13 Baleigh Snow 112 113 157 192 574

14 Danielle Jedlicki 150 144 169 105 568

15 Michelle Boudreaux 88 103 97 276 564

16 Destany Long 131 134 127 150 542

17 Breanna Taylor 188 130 156 66 540

18 Blake Hart 133 96 100 198 527

19 Megan McReynolds 132 126 172 84 514

20 Molly Stanley 101 111 144 156 512

21 Kiffany Jones 102 112 120 171 505

22 Katelyn Gallagher 174 202 163 117 656

23 Sarah Sanes 140 169 127 138 574

24 Danielle Young 107 162 137 159 565

25 Christy Perry 171 146 133 114 564

26 Christy Perry 114 184 146 114 558

27 Danielle Jedlicki 144 161 132 105 542

28 Christy Perry 141 136 146 114 537

29 Breanna Taylor 149 155 145 66 515

30 0
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Through first 4 Games of Finals

SOUTHEASTERN BAKER PLAY
DOUBLES -- HDCP

BOWLER'S GRAND

NAMES Total Pins  #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 HDCP TOTAL

1 Kyle Dotson/Luke Mitchell 1346 211 154 195 172 254 140 155 208 272 3107

2 Kyle Willoughby/John Roberta 1293 142 152 159 148 185 143 151 135 440 2948

3 Molly Stanley/Breanna Taylor 1193 160 136 168 188 175 144 124 120 384 2792

4 Joey Phinney/Cody Vogelman 1181 144 115 179 159 119 169 183 186 352 2787

5 Clayton Mayfield/Justin Shull 1289 131 119 167 149 152 120 96 167 384 2774

6 Codi Purdy/Katelyn Gallagher 1200 146 146 153 157 134 168 146 143 368 2761

7 Samantha Gomes/Jerry Gomes 1179 179 161 168 109 156 140 256 170 240 2758

8 Chase Perry/Christy Perry 1259 140 165 138 178 138 136 163 149 280 2746

9 Ricker Hart/Will Jedlicki 1190 114 97 99 142 94 119 114 123 624 2716

Male-Name Singles Doubles Total

Joey Phinney 722 636 1358

Female-Name Singles Doubles Total

Katelyn Gallagher 688 623 1311

SOUTHEASTERN BAKER PLAY
DOUBLES -- SCRATCH

BOWLER'S GRAND

NAMES Total Pins  #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 TOTAL

1 Chase Smith/Aaron Ruiz 1249 233 192 209 152 196 201 150 199 2781

2 Sean Holland/McKayla Risley 1247 193 225 166 179 189 161 160 147 2667

3 Jonathan Taylor/Crystal Land 1198 202 192 198 182 162 173 146 137 2590

4 Austin Harrington/Jacob Bushey 1178 182 150 157 206 158 182 171 179 2563

5 Kyle Graves/Landon Hardison 1080 193 156 173 141 178 177 245 178 2521

6 Timmy Keyser/Shannon Smith 1133 197 159 183 215 146 155 113 153 2454

7 Amron Forsythe/Travis Beam 1051 175 171 183 160 166 180 174 132 2392

8 Danielle Chaffin/Kyle Hunt 1104 151 131 212 148 181 155 157 128 2367

9 Andre Rucker/Justin Northcutt 1117 190 152 153 156 159 148 154 130 2359

10 Jordan Mills/Bryan Crigger 1062 153 146 158 101 159 149 161 127 2216

Male-Name Singles Doubles Total

Chase Smith 740 638 1378

Female-Name Singles Doubles Total

Crystal Land 682 626 1308

ALL-EVENT LEADERS - HDCP - As of Saturday 11:15pm

ALL-EVENT LEADERS - Scratch- As of Saturday 11:15pm
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 2012 Southeastern Youth Challenge

 Murfreesboro Strike and Spare Standings 

Scratch Double

Bowler 1 GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 Total Bowler 2 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total TOTAL PINS Status

1 Chase Smith 192 202 244 638 Aaron Ruiz 225 184 202 611 1249 A

2 Sean Holland 233 158 227 618 McKayla Risley 212 235 182 629 1247 A

3 Jonathan Taylor 214 165 193 572 Crystal Land 173 209 244 626 1198 A

4 Austin Harrington 234 244 212 690 Jacob Bushey 164 148 176 488 1178 A

5 Timmy Keyser 191 170 226 587 Shannon Smith 178 175 193 546 1133 A

6 Andre Rucker 162 223 174 559 Justin Northcutt 173 185 200 558 1117 A

7 Danielle Chaffin 135 231 218 584 Kyle Hunt 222 100 198 520 1104 A

8 Kyle Graves 155 190 161 506 Landon Hardison 177 221 176 574 1080 A

9 Jordan Mills 178 133 186 497 Bryan Crigger 191 148 226 565 1062 A

10 Amron Forsythe 177 208 158 543 Travis Beam 190 168 150 508 1051 A

11 Jenn Fitzgibbons 214 197 157 568 Andrew Lawrence 135 156 144 435 1003 A

12 Logan Umphrey 148 162 183 493 Mallory Stanley 171 162 151 484 977 A

13 Brittany Sisco 175 191 184 550 Thomas Eggler 131 121 168 420 970 A

14 Braden Sloan 218 148 135 501 Lauren D'Ordine 179 125 161 465 966 A

15 Kyle Hunt 142 154 141 437 Gage Bishop 181 191 155 527 964 A

16 John Petty 119 154 153 426 Spencer Harp 168 169 172 509 935 A

17 Bryan Crigger 165 144 153 462 Jerry Gomes 141 156 170 467 929 A

18 Jenn Fitzgibbons 148 140 143 431 Andrew Lawrence 132 146 189 467 898 A

19 Kyle Graves 243 179 227 649 Timmy Keyser 231 180 182 593 1242 D

20 Will Fraser 198 198 223 619 Samantha Gomes 155 176 160 491 1110 D

21 Shannon Smith 186 154 178 518 Timmy Keyser 201 209 167 577 1095 D

22 Jonathan Taylor 200 194 171 565 Crystal Land 209 141 155 505 1070 D

23 Chase Smith 174 234 164 572 Aaron Ruiz 161 192 143 496 1068 D

24 Austin Harrington 169 185 195 549 Jacob Bushey 159 196 131 486 1035 D

25 Amron Forsythe 184 184 170 538 Travis Beam 177 147 170 494 1032 D

26 0 0 0

27 0 0 0

28 0 0 0

29 0 0 0

30 0 0 0

31 0 0 0

32 0 0 0

33 0 0 0

34 0 0 0

35 0 0 0

36 0 0 0

37 0 0 0

38 0 0 0

39 0 0 0

40 0 0 0

41 0 0 0
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 2012 Southeastern Youth Challenge

 Murfreesboro Strike and Spare Standings 

Handicap Double

Bowler 1 GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 Hdcp Total Bowler 2 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Hdcp Total TOTAL PINS Status

1 Kyle Dotson 211 248 170 63 692 Luke Mitchell 135 130 245 144 654 1346 A

2 Kyle Willoughby 132 132 162 210 636 John Roberta 183 152 202 120 657 1293 A

3 Clayton Mayfield 179 166 154 159 658 Justin Shull 128 234 143 126 631 1289 A

4 Chase Perry 192 181 144 96 613 Christy Perry 163 188 181 114 646 1259 A

5 Codi Purdy 135 149 170 156 610 Katelyn Gallagher 160 139 174 117 590 1200 A

6 Molly Stanley 124 142 122 156 544 Breanna Taylor 167 195 155 132 649 1193 A

7 Ricker Hart 110 124 114 270 618 Will Jedlicki 112 92 170 198 572 1190 A

8 Joey Phinney 148 183 203 102 636 Cody Vogelman 134 142 110 159 545 1181 A

9 Samantha Gomes 197 159 146 57 559 Jerry Gomes 138 153 209 120 620 1179 A

10 Chandler Corlew 143 124 78 225 570 Chase Ford 162 172 165 93 592 1162 A

11 Erica Atwood 150 178 196 153 677 Jodi Chambers 112 127 130 111 480 1157 A

12 Josh Jedlicki 136 120 178 120 554 Aaron Jedlicki 190 151 148 99 588 1142 A

13 Blake Hart 110 145 146 198 599 Baileigh Snow 129 116 104 192 541 1140 A

14 Joshua Meeke 135 148 202 132 617 Zach Barrett 135 134 127 126 522 1139 A

15 Ronnie Claridy 172 152 200 3 527 Joey Phinney 185 135 169 102 591 1118 A

16 Sarah Sanes 174 154 153 138 619 Danielle Jedlicki 116 138 134 105 493 1112 A

17 Destiny Long 136 147 177 162 622 Troy Culbertson 156 129 167 33 485 1107 A

18 Drake Tyler 152 147 165 69 533 Kierstyn Tyler 94 107 73 297 571 1104 A

19 Christy Perry 132 114 144 114 504 Chase Perry 169 166 166 96 597 1101 A

20 Megan McReynolds 167 115 177 84 543 Mekaila McReynolds 147 152 159 93 551 1094 A

21 Blake McReynolds 71 79 115 318 583 Kiffany Jones 127 89 120 171 507 1090 A

22 Alicia Vance 154 175 163 78 570 Braydon Paul 137 145 146 84 512 1082 A

23 Ronnie Claridy 196 157 171 3 527 Joey Phinney 147 157 137 102 543 1070 A

24 Sam Gomes 178 117 129 57 481 James Brumley 157 150 191 84 582 1063 A

25 Emily MyKiel 143 166 160 0 469 Andrew Pearson 113 112 115 246 586 1055 A

26 Justin Shull 106 146 121 126 499 Jackson Mills 158 116 160 63 497 996 A

27 Codi Purdy 132 155 122 156 565 Katelyn Gallagher 158 156 192 117 623 1188 D

28 0 0 0

29 0 0 0

30 0 0 0

31 0 0 0

32 0 0 0

33 0 0 0

34 0 0 0

35 0 0 0

36 0 0 0

37 0 0 0

38 0 0 0

39 0 0 0
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ALL EVENTS

MALE SCRATCH

(unofficial)

Male-Name singles scratch doubles scratch total

Chase Smith 740 638 1378

Austin Harrington 636 690 1326

Aaron Ruiz 715 611 1326

Jonathan Taylor 710 572 1282

Ronnie Claridy 704 524 1228

Will Fraser 609 619 1228

Kyle Graves 559 649 1208

Justin Northcutt 624 558 1182

Troy Culbertson 725 452 1177

Kyle Dotson 545 629 1174

Travis Beam 664 508 1172

Andre Rucker 579 559 1138

Timmy Keyser 520 593 1113

Kyle Hunt 575 520 1095

Bryan Crigger 529 565 1094

Spencer Harp 583 509 1092

Jacob Bushey 593 488 1081

Braden Sloan 568 501 1069

Andrew Lawrence 597 467 1064

Jacob Bushey 547 486 1033

John Petty 585 426 1011

Thomas Egler 576 420 996

Jordan Mills 397 497 894

0
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ALL EVENTS

FEMALE SCRATCH

(unofficial)

Female-Name singles scratch doubles scratch total

Crystal Land 682 626 1308

McKayla Risley 601 629 1230

Danielle Chaffin 631 584 1215

Sam Gomes 627 559 1186

Jenn Fitzgibbons 569 568 1137

Brittany Sisco 556 550 1106

Shannon Smith 560 546 1106

Amron Forsythe 495 543 1038

Mallory Stanley 525 484 1009

Lauren D'ordine 540 465 1005

0
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ALL EVENTS

MALE HANDICAP

(unofficial)

Male-Name singles hdcp doubles hdcp total

Joey Phinney 722 636 1358

Clayton Mayfield 681 658 1339

Justin Shull 707 631 1338

Chase Perry 711 613 1324

John Roberta 656 657 1313

Ricker Hart 686 618 1304

Kyle Willoughby 657 636 1293

James Brumley 707 582 1289

Joshua Meeke 648 617 1265

Luke Mitchell 608 654 1262

Jerry Gomes 595 620 1215

Aaron Jedlicki 609 588 1197

Blake McReynolds 612 583 1195

Drake Tyler 632 533 1165

Will Jedlicki 584 572 1156

Jackson Mills 648 497 1145

Codi Purdy 525 610 1135

Zach Barrett 612 522 1134

Josh Jedlicki 532 554 1086

Braydon Paul 562 512 1074

0
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ALL EVENTS 

FEMALE HDCP

(unofficial)

Female-Name singles hdcp doubles hdcp total

Katelyn Gallagher 688 623 1311

Sarah Sanes 689 619 1308

Erica Atwood 596 677 1273

Christy Perry 603 646 1249

Alicia Vance 626 570 1196

Breanna Taylor 540 649 1189

Destany Long 542 622 1164

Kristin Tyler 584 571 1155

McKaila McReynolds 588 551 1139

Blake Hart 527 599 1126

Baileigh Snow 574 541 1115

Jodi Chambers 626 480 1106

Danielle Jedlicki 568 493 1061

Megan McReynolds 514 543 1057

Molly Stanley 512 544 1056

Kiffany Jones 505 507 1012

0
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Junior Gold Qualifiers 

Male – Chase Smith 

Female – Kara Crowe 

 

Young Guns 

Male – Justin Shull   581 

Female – Katelyn Gallagher   571 
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